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2023
ANNUAL MEETING

Join us for our 2023 Annual Meeting on

Tuesday, April 18th at the Evadale ISD
Auditorium at 5:30pm. We look forward
to recapping our growth from 2022.
Come enjoy light refreshments, door
prizes, and more!
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Visit our blog to find out more!

FIRST TIME
HOMEBUYER

Mortgage Solutions for REFINANCE

Southeast Texas NEW
MORTGAGE

We are excited to announce
anew branch

COMINGISOON!

Eastex Credit Union is growing
and expanding our services to
Spurger. We look forward to
serving you in Spurger!
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Holiday Closures

Good Friday Friday 4/7/2023
Memorial Day Monday 5/29/2023
Juneteenth National Independence Monday 6/19/2023
Independence Day Tuesday 7/4/2023
Labor Day Monday 9/4/2023
Columbus Day Monday 10/9/2023
Veterans’ Day Friday 11/10/2023
Thanksgiving Thursday 11/23/2023
Day After Thanksgiving Friday 11/24/2023
Christmas Monday 12/25/2023

Day After Christmas Tuesday 2/26/2023

YOUR SAVINGS INSURED TO $250,000 PER ACCOUNT :

www.eastexcu.org AVAN A
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